
FLORIDA FIRST COAST ELEMENTARY SCIENCE OLYMPIAD                                   Event Schedule                 
RIVER CITY SCIENCE ACADEMY INNOVATION, JACKSONVILLE                                                              April 6, 2024 

                                                                                                                                             

             General Schedule 

8:00-8:30- Check in – Front Desk 

 

8:00-8:30- Judge’s training- TBD 

 

8:00-8:50- Impound open for all impound 
events. See schedule for location. 

 

3:00- Awards ceremony- Gym 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*If needed, build events may be split into two groups* 

Division A Events Room 8:00-
8:50 

9:00-
9:50 

10:00-
10:50 

11:00-
11:50 

12:00-
12:50 

1:00-1:55 2:00-
2:55 

A is for Anatomy TBA  Group 1 Group 2     

Backyard Biologist TBA   Group 1 Group 2    

Balloon Racers* Gym Impound    All 
compete 

  

Can’t Judge a 
Powder 

TBA  Group 2  Group 1    

Circuit Lab TBA  Group 1 Group 2     

CodeBusters TBA  Group 2  Group 1    

Energy Matters TBA   Group 1 Group 2    

Experimental Design TBA   Group 1 Group 2    

Fossil Frenzy TBA  Group 1 Group 2     

Keyed to Science TBA   Group 1 Group 2    

Metric Mania TBA  Group 2  Group 1    

Mystery 
Architecture 

Media      All 
compete 

 

Precision Ping Pong 
Propulsion* 

Gym Impound     All 
compete 

 

Roller Coaster* Media Impound    All 
compete 

  

Starry, Starry Night TBA  Group 2  Group 1    


