FLORIDA FIRST COAST ELEMENTARY SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

RIVER CITY SCIENCE ACADEMY INNOVATION, JACKSONVILLE

Event Schedule

April 6, 2024

Division A Events	Room	8:00- 8:50	9:00- 9:50	10:00- 10:50	II:00- II:50	12:00- 12:50	I:00-I:55	2:00- 2:55
A is for Anatomy	TBA		Group I	Group 2				
Backyard Biologist	TBA			Group I	Group 2			
Balloon Racers*	Gym	Impound				All compete		
Can't Judge a Powder	TBA		Group 2		Group I	·		
Circuit Lab	TBA		Group I	Group 2				
CodeBusters	TBA		Group 2		Group I			
Energy Matters	TBA			Group I	Group 2			
Experimental Design	TBA			Group I	Group 2			
Fossil Frenzy	TBA		Group I	Group 2				
Keyed to Science	TBA			Group I	Group 2			
Metric Mania	TBA		Group 2		Group I			
Mystery Architecture	Media						All compete	
Precision Ping Pong Propulsion*	Gym	Impound					All compete	
Roller Coaster*	Media	Impound				All compete		
Starry, Starry Night	TBA		Group 2		Group I			

General Schedule

8:00-8:30- Check in - Front Desk

8:00-8:30- Judge's training- TBD

8:00-8:50- Impound open for all impound events. See schedule for location.

3:00- Awards ceremony- Gym



Exploring the World of Science

 Events open for audience based on supervisor's approval. Spectators may NOT interact with participants during testing.

All other events are CLOSED to audience/coaches

If needed, build events may be split into two groups